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Campground Activities August – December 2025 
 
Friday, August 29   2-8 PM  Meet & Greet Center with Lemonade and Popcorn  
Saturday, August 30  2-6 PM  Family Fun, Lemonade, Popcorn, Fun Pops, Games and Info  
Saturday, August 30  10 AM  Cornhole Tournament  
Sunday,  August 31  10 AM  Chapel  
Sunday, August 31  1 PM  Fun at the Pool   
Monday, September 1 9 AM  Prayer Service  
Sunday, September 7 10 AM  Chapel  
Sunday, September 14 10 AM  Chapel     
Saturday, September 20 10 AM   Cornhole Tournament     

12– 3 PM  Hayride Fun     
Sunday,  September 21 10 AM   Chapel     
Saturday, September 27 10 AM   Cornhole Tournament     

12–3 PM  Hayride Fun     
Sunday,  September 28 10 AM   Chapel     
Saturday, October  4  10 AM   Cornhole Tournament     

12–3 PM  Hayride Fun 
TBD  Movie Night     

Sunday,  October 5  10 AM   Chapel     
Saturday, October 11  10 AM   Cornhole Tournament     

12–3 PM  Hayride Fun 
TBD  Movie Night     

Sunday,  October 12  10 AM   Chapel   
Saturday, October 18 10 AM   Cornhole Tournament 

12–3 PM  Hayride Fun 
TBD  Movie Night   

Sunday,  October 19  10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, October 25 10 AM   Cornhole Tournament 

12–3 PM  Hayride Fun  
TBD  Movie Night  

Sunday,  October 26  10 AM   Chapel 
Friday, October 31  TBD  Golf Cart Parade  
Saturday, November 1 10 AM   Cornhole Tournament 
    12–3 PM   Hayride Fun 

TBD  Movie Night  
    TBD  Decorate Your Site Contest 
Saturday, November 1 TBD  Movie Night 
Sunday,  November 2 10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, November 8 TBD  Movie Night 
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Campground Activities August – December 2025 Continued 
 
Sunday,  November 9 10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, November 15 TBD  Movie Night 
Sunday,  November 16 10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, November 22 TBD  Movie Night 
Sunday,  November 23 10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, November 27 TBD  Movie Night 
Friday November 28  TBD   Santa visits the Campground  
Saturday, November 29 2 PM   2nd Annual” Kids Only” Pie Eating Contest 

3 PM   2nd Annual “Adults Only” Pie Eating Contest 
Sunday,  November 30 10 AM   Chapel 
Sunday, December 7  10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, December 13 TBD   Santa visits the Campground  
Sunday, December 14 10 AM   Chapel 
Saturday, December 20  TBD   Santa visits the Campground  
Sunday, December 21 10 AM  Chapel 
Monday, December 22 1-3 PM  Making Luminaries for the Campground 
Tuesday, December 23 1-3 PM  Making Luminaries for the Campground 
Wednesday, December 24 TBD  Christmas Eve Candlelight Chapel  
Saturday, December 27 TBD  Christmas Activities  
     
 
 
 
 


